
June 2024 Final Exam Schedule
Date Time Course Room # Supervisor

Tues May 14 9:00 am - 11:00 am Gr 9 English Part A A206 &
A210

Mrs. Annable

Wed, June 12 9:00 am - 3:00 pm Soc 30-1 & 30-2 Part A Diploma A110 Mr. Lush

Wed, June 19 9:00 am - 3:00 pm

9:00 am - 10:15 am

12:45 pm -1:55 pm

Social 30-1 & 30-2 Part B Diploma

Gr 9 English Part B

Gr 9 Math Part A Study Session

A110

A206

A210

Mr. Lush

Mrs. Annable

Mr. Peers

Wed, June 19 Last Day of Regular Classes &
Locker Clean Out!

Thurs, June 20
to

Tues, June 26

Final Exam Week
Students can go home after their

exam!

Thurs, June 20 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
9:00 am - 12:00 pm
9:00 am - 12:00 pm
9:00 am - 9:30 am
10:00 am - 11:00 am

English 20-1 & 20-2 Written Final
Math 10C Final Exam
Math 10-3 Final Exam
Gr 9 Math Part A PAT

Gr 9 Science Study Session

A206
A210
A214
A110
A110

Mrs. Annable
Mr. Peers
Mr. Button
Mrs. Lush
Mrs. Lush

Fri, June 21

National
Indigenous

Day!

No Exams!
Study Sessions!

Gr 9 Students
assist with

elementary track
meet!

Chem 30 Study Session - 8:30-9:40
Math 20-1 Study Session - 8:30-9:40
Social 10-1 & 10-2 Study Session -

8:30-9:40 am

Biology 20 Study Session - 9:40-10:50

English 20-1 & 20-2 Study Session
10:50-12:00 pm

Math 20-2 Study Session - 12:45-1:55

A110
A214
A210

A110

A206

A114

Mr. Button
Mr. Peers
Mr. Hazlett

Mr. Buttons

Mrs. Annable

Mr. Peers

Mon, June 24 9:00 am - 3:00 pm
9:00 am - 12:00 pm
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
9:00 am - 10:20 am
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Chemistry 30 Diploma
Social 10-1 & 10-2 Final Exam

Biology 20 Final Exam
Science 9 PAT

Math 9 Part B Study Session

A205
A210
A110
A206
A210

Mr. Lush
Mr. Hazlett
Mr. Button
Mrs. Lush
Mr. Peers

Tues, June 25 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
9:00 am - 12;00 pm
9:00 am - 10:20 am
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Math 20-1 & 20-2 Final Exam
Science 10

Math 9 Part B PAT
Social 9 Study Session

A210
A110
A206
A210

Mr. Peers
Mr. Button
Mrs. Annable
Mr. Hazlett

Wed, June 26 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
9:00 am - 10:15 am

English 20-1 & 20-2 MC Final Exam
Social 9 PAT

A206
A210

Mrs. Annable
Mr. Hazlett

Thurs, June 27 No School for gr 9-12 students

Minimum time for an exam is 1 hour, students must remain in the exam area.

Gr 9-12 Exam Week (Thurs, June 20-26) - students may leave after their exam is finished. Students are
encouraged to attend study sessions!

Marks and comments are online for students and parents to view, physical report
cards will not be sent home.


